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レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

1207

順　位　表

第43回全十勝ミニスプリント選手権大会

順位 No.

2年男子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/1/12

1232

1227

1212

1218

1216

1202

1229

更別

林　燈矢　　

3-1

越後谷　明夢

山角　悠真　

芽室西

5-2

4-3藤倉　快吏　1209

1224

1215

1214

1206

1205

1219

背戸田幸吉郎

1211

松山　純生　 士幌

更別

西川　碧人　

出島　悠聖　

山本　章瑛　

森下　空　　 大正

歌野　太郎　

草森　千李　

1228

1236

1223

1220

1203

1233

1201

1217

佐藤　修人　

3-6

1-6大樹

2-6

佐藤　咲斗　

堀尾　宗志　

1204

更別

棄権

1225

1239

1221

角玄　壮汰　

2025/1/12 13:15

1-4

37.58

吉井　瑛星　

梶　智稀　　 更別

3 黒

記録

29.29

色

2 赤

30.69

31.27

タイム差 備考

1.92

1.40

0.00

32.19 2.90

31.214 緑

32.764 緑

1.98

31.51 2.22

5 青

33.59 4.30

2.82

4 緑 33.18 3.89

32.11

1 白

1 白

3.47

2 赤

1 白

32.87 3.58

33.60 4.31

33.69 4.40

3 黒

4.91

6.60

3 黒 34.20

37.43

35.89

8.14

35.96 6.67

8.0637.35
6 黄

6 黄

1 白

4 緑

5 青

3 黒

6 黄

8.98

3 黒 38.17 8.88

38.272 赤

6 黄 37.59 8.30

8.29

10.69

2 赤 38.89 9.60

5 青 39.98

1 白

12.82

5 青 40.44 11.15

4 緑 42.11
6 黄 45.43 16.14

2 赤

5 青

大正 1-2

更別

芽室西須藤　淳乃介

更別

明星

4-2

1-1

5-1

2-2

1-3

2-3

3-3

白石　和央　

大樹

更別

5-4

5-5芽登

棄権

棄権

5-3

2-4

組順位

2-1

吉田　遥紀　 更別 4-1

選手名 所　属

菊地　洸之介 森の里

西山　叶真　 芽室

森本　瑛心　

3-2

足寄 4-4

3-4

1222

伊藤　慶真　

上札内

上士幌

牛丸　叶生羽 札内南

1237

1-5

3-5

足寄

大樹

上居辺 2-5

浦幌

関　優磨　　

大野　瞬　　

中札内

浦幌

濱下　健　　

阿部　壱星　

大樹


